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HOW TO CONTACT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT STAFF 
 
Laquanda Carr(Property Manager lcarr@ebrpha.org) Linda Allen (Assistant Manager lallen@ebrpha.org 
) & Tracey Gibson (Resident Services Coordinator tgibson@ebrpha.org ) Monte Sano, Clarksdale, 
Wood Plaza and Scotland Villa  Phone number: 225-356-4423 
 
Charlotte O’Bear (Manager cobear@ebrpha.org ) Brittany Crockett(Assistant Manager 
bcrockett@ebrpha.org & Tracey Gibson (Resident Services Coordinator tgibson@ebrpha.org ) Kelly 
Terrace and Zion Terrace. 
Phone number: 225-774-0197 
 
Eunice Arthur (Manager earthur@ebrpha.org ), Tori Garrett (Assistant Manager tgarrett@ebrpha.org ) 
& Coretta Brown (Resident Services Coordinator cabrown@ebrpha.org ) Turner Plaza 
Phone number: 225-923-8114 
 
Adrian Scott (Manager ascott@ebrpha.org ), Sheretha Cooper (Assistant Manager scooper@ebrpha.org 
) & Coretta Brown (Resident Service Coordinator cabrown@ebrpha.org ) Ardenwood Village, Capital 
Square, Duane Street. Phone number 225-923-8118. 
 
Tonja Journee( Manager tjournee@ebrpha.org) & Coretta Brown(Resident Services Coordinator 
cabrown@ebrpha.org ) Sharlo Terrace and River South.      Phone number 225-769-1073. 
 
Administrative Staff 
 
Ivra Amacker, Public Housing Administrator (iamacker@ebrpha.org ) Phone number 225-923-
8100, Ext. 3105 
Nicole Huval, Deputy Public Housing Administrator (nhuval@ebrpha.org ) Phone number 225-
923-8100, Ext. 3144 
 
Public Housing Families – Please follow normal procedures for reporting maintenance emergencies. 
 
City of BR Office of Community Development Families – Please call 225.769.1073 for reporting 
maintenance emergencies. 
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How to Contact HCV Staff 
 

Housing 
Analyst Email Address 

Phone  
(225) 923-8100 
Extension 

Assigned Caseload 

G. Marshall gmarshall@ebrpha.org 3208 A – B, Enhanced Vouchers 
J. McCarter jmccarter@ebrpha.org 3221 C – Da 
S. Dotson sdotson@ebrpha.org 3205 Db – Han 
V. Robertson vrobertson@ebrpha.org 3401 Hao – Ja  
K. White kwhite@ebrpha.org 3202 Jb – Ln 
S. Grant III sgrant@ebrpha.org 3223 Lo – Pa 
S. LaMotte slamotte@ebrpha.org 3204 Pb – L. Smith 
A. Davis adavis@ebrpha.org 3219 M. Smith – M. Walker 

PBV Program, 
Plaquemine 

P. Guine pguine@ebrpha.org 3203 N. Walker - Z 
I. Gaines igibbs@ebrpha.org 3206 VASH, Portability,  

HO Program, EHV, Mod-
Rehab 

G. Bertone gbertone@ebrpha.org 3222 HCV/PBV Waiting Lists 
S. Knox sknox@ebrpha.org 3211 HCV/PBV Waiting Lists 
D. Mejía dmejia@ebrpha.org 3139 Director Housing Choice 

Fax Number (225) 923-8109 
Put your name, your contact information, 
and your worker’s name on the fax cover 
page 

Inspections Department (225) 923-8141 
 
 


